
Page 1 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

MANIGOS LUIE JAVIER BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
MARCOS PEPE ABLA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
CABAUATAN ROGER SR RICARDO DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
CORPUZ ANTONIO VALDEZ DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
DIAZ ANTONIO GANNABAN DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CORPUZ DENIS CABILDO MANALO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
CATUIRAN SALVADOR SION ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
PILLOS DOMINADOR RAMOS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
SION ADELA ADRADAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
ANCIADO DELIA BAJET ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.49           
ANCIADO MANUEL BATTUNG ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
ANCIADO MARY MANIGOS ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CASIRAYAN JIMMY MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
DANAO ERLINDO FURUGANAN BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
DANAO JOEL FURUGGANAN BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
DE LEON ERNESTO MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
DE LEON POMPEO MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
GONZALES GERRY DANTE BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
MANIGUS ROSARIO ANCHETA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
MARCOS RONALYN CALEJA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
ANTOLIN LEONORA CORPUZ CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ANTONIO VICENTE NARAG CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.06           
BALINO BENNY CORPUZ CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
CATUIRAN JOHN-JOHN PASCUAL CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
CORPUZ DOMINADOR SEMANA CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
CORPUZ FRANCISCO ALAMAR CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.01           
CORPUZ LITO SEMANA CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.69           
CORPUZ ROGELIO SEMANA CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
DELA CRUZ ELSA TAGUIAM CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
DELOS SANTOS FERDINAND GOSE CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
ENAYO ERNESON SIUAGAN CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.80           
IBAÑEZ WILLIAM BAYUCAN CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.72           
MARTIREZ MARITA BACULI CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
PADUA NERINA DICHOSO CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
PAGUILA MARILOU SALVADOR CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
SION EMELYN LIGUTOM CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.49           
SIUAGAN DELIA REBOREDO CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.67           
SIUAGAN JHONY VERZON CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
SIUAGAN LINO MANALON CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
SIUAGAN PRIMITIVO MANALON CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
TABAO MARILYN TAGUBA CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
TAGUIAM SANTOS BAÑAREZ CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
VERZON ROBERTO AGUSTIN DADDA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
ALDOS VIRGINIA LUCAS PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
BOCABOC JONALYN MAMANAO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.54           
CATUIRAN JOSEPH DANAO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
ANTOLIN EDUARD PAGUILA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
BATTUNG JULIAN PURIFICACION BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.11           
BELMONTE TIMOY MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
BELMONTE WARLITO INVERNO BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DE LEON REXY MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
MARCOS RENATO GARCIA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MARCOS ROBERT BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           
PAGUILA JONATHAN BATTUNG BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.12           
ANCIADO EDGAR BARCELLANO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
ANCIADO RONIE VALDEZ BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
BALACANAO PEDRO MAGUDAYAO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.20           
GALZOTE ROSELLER NAVIGAN BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.15           
GALZOTE SATURNINO ANCIADO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
GALZOTE SUPREMO JR. BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.23           
LUCERO ELIZABETH BACULI BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.23           
MAMANAO EDMER DE LEON BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
MAMANAO MELVIN ANCIADO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
MARCOS ARNEL ANCIADO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
MARCOS BERNARDO JR ANCIADO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MARCOS ESTRELLA BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MARCOS LINDA ANCIADO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
DELOS SANTOS MAXIMO CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.19           
ANCIADO LIEZEL SUMALBAG PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
ANCIADO VIC ANN DALAFU PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.17           
BACULI EDNA MAMANAO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
BACULI FERNANDO MAMANAO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
BACULI VIRGILIO JR MAMANAO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
BALIZA CHARLIE ANCIADO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
BALIZA ELENA RUMBAUA PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
BALIZA WILFORD RUMBAUA PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.24           
BALIZA WILFREDO ANCIADO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
CAISE TEDMAR PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
DALAFU GALOi III BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
DALAFU VILLARICA BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
DANAO REYNALDO CANAPI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           

 ADDRESS 



Page 2 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

DANAO VIRGINIA BALIZA PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MAAÑO ROMEO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
MALENAB LEO MARK PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
MARCOS BENJIE BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
PAGULAYAN ERIC SORIANO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
RUMBAUA MARIVIC BALIZA PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
RUMBAUA MAX PAGULAYAN PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
TERRADO DOMINGO SUMAUANG PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.21           
TERRADO FREDDIE BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
TERRADO MARIO BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
UADAN ENCARNACION BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
AMISTAD GELANIE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
ANCIADO ANTHONY BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
ANCIADO JAYLORD BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
ANCIADO JOHN PAUL BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
BALACANAO ARJAY BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.49           
GARCIA JUNAMAE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.94           
MARIANO ARIEL BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
MARIANO RECIE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
MARIANO SAMUEL BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MARIANO VERGIE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
MARTIN CESIE ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
RAMOS RONALD BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
SAJULGA MAXIMO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
SORIANO SONNY BOY BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.67           
VILLAROSA CESAR BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
VILLAROSA GARRY BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
VILLAROSA JESSIE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.91           
VILLAROSA MARCIAL BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
VILLAROSA ROLANDO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
ANTONIO KEVIN BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
DANAO MARY JOY BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
MARIANO AIDA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
ANCIADO ALEXANDER BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
ANCIADO EDGAR M BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.46           
ANCIADO RENANTE BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
BATALLA JUN BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
CASEM ELINO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
DUMRIQUE RONEL BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
GALZOTE REGINO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.19           
MARCOS ALEXANDER BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
MARCOS ARNOLD BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MARCOS BERNARDO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.01           
MARCOS JEACY BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MARCOS MERLIN BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
MARCOS RONALD BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
MARCOS TOM BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MARIANO MARVIN BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
TERRADO LEONARDO JR BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
VALDEZ ANTONIO SR BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
MALENAB RONEL CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
MAMANAO MARGIE LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.74           
ANCIADO CRISENCIO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
BARTOLOME PEDRO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.98           
BALISA EDUARDO GARCIA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.94           
MACARAEG MYLENE SUMAGAY BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MACARAEG RODOLFO JR TABARNILLA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.96           
BALLESTEROS ERNESTO JR ASCUETA BACRENG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
LLORIN FERNANDO ABAYA BACRENG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
LLORIN MARVIN BION BACRENG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
SUCIA RODERIC LIMON BACRENG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
VALDEZ ROGELIO RATCHO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
VALDEZ RONNIE SIRINGAN DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
ANGULUAN ORLINO BAYAUA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
AQUILO EMELIA GAMATAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
CATUIRAN LUCAS MAGUDDAYAO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
MAMANAO LEONIDES DE LEON ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
MARCOS ORLANDO LUCAS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
SANTOS ESTRELLA GALZOTE ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
TERRADO ANTONIO MARCOS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
TERRADO FELISA MARCOS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.90           
ANDAL TSCHANE GUZMAN ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
CUMLAT JOSEPH GANGOB ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
PAAT RESURECCION ALLUVIDA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
BALANAY RENATO BUMAGAT ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
CIELOS SHIRLY CORPUZ ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
LAMPAS HAROLD SALVADOR ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
TALANG NASARIO MARCELO ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
AMISTAD HILARIO JR SOLAINA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
BATTUNG JOSE LUCAS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
CAYABAN ORLANDO MARCOS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.93           



Page 3 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

DELA CRUZ DANILO JR MARCOS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.11           
DELA CRUZ YSMAEL JACINTO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
MARIANO NELSON MANUEL BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
ANTONIO ROMANOF MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
BELEN NICANOR MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
MALENAB RONALD CASIRAYAN BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
AQUIO JOHNIEVER ALFONSO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
DELA CRUZ JOMAR BALIZA BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
CLARO EDGARDO SR MAGULOD CENTRO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
PARIÑAS ROMEO SOTELO CENTRO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
SUMAGAY JOWEL VILLAROZA DADDA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MARCOS ROMEO CABATO GABUT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
GANSORI VIRGILIO CALAUAGAN MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
SALVADOR ANGELO DELA CRUZ MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
SUGUITAN DANILO BISUECOS MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
BACULI VINCENT LUMIBO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
CORTON RAFAEL LIBERATO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
MARCOS ERLINDA BATARA PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
VALENCIA JAMES LLANTO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
CABBAB EDWIN FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
CABBAB LOPE BUSCA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
FANIA RIZALDY BARIUAN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
AQUIO CELIA B ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
AQUIO GEORGE CATARAL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
AQUIO ISIDRO BAUTISTA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
AQUIO JAY-AR ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
AQUIO JOSEFINA M ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           
AQUIO PACITA TOLENTINO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
BUENO EDUARD CAUILAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
BUENO EFREN C ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
ESCOBAR PACITA MANALIGOD ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
MALILLIN ALFORD DURIAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
MANALIGOD RAYMUNDO JOSE ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
MANALIGOD REYNALDO J ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
MANALIGOD RICO J ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.80           
MANALIGOD TERESITA J ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
RECOLIZADO JUDIVINA MAMANAO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
RECOLIZADO ROSEMARIE ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
CANAPI JOEY S ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
CANAPI TADEO C ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.72           
CLEMOR LESTER L ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
DELOS SANTOS JULIO S ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.86           
OLIVEROS RODOLFO M ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.26           
SORIANO MELITON C ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
SORIANO ROGELIO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SORIANO ROMEL V ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
SORIANO ROMEO B ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
SURIAGA ROLANDO B ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
APACIBLE ERIC L LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
APACIBLE FREDERICK B LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
APACIBLE RENATO C LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.99           
BAÑARES FELIX D LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
DUMLAO CONDRADO A LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.92           
MAMANAO ALEX LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MAMANAO DANILO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
MAMANAO DENNIS M LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
MAMANAO IRENE LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
MAMANAO SAMUEL A LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.18           
MAGUDDAYAO FELINO PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.36           
MANALIGOD VICENTE JR JR. PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
MATALANG VICENTE JR JR. PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
SIMANGAN FERNANDO MATALANG PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
BAÑARES ARSENIO C TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
CATUIRAN RENIE M TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.72           
CATUIRAN ROBERT MAMANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
ALFONSO LARRY UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
ALLAM SANTIAGO COREA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.71           
BALANAY WILLIAM DAGUIO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
BALLESTA CARLITO SR MARTINEZ ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
BARIL DEVIS ARZADON ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.86           
BATARA JESUS TINAYA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
BATARA ROGER JR FANIA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.87           
BATARA ROGER SR TINAYA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.83           
BUSTILLO JOMER MARTINEZ ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
CABBAB DENNIS BARGADO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.62           
CARDENAS DODDIE VERGARA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
CARDENAS MARICEL BAGTAS ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
CARDENAS REMEDIOS DELA ROSA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.67           
ESPIRITU MAX CASIRAYAN ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
FLORENTINO BASILICIO SALUD ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.07           
IRORITA JACKIE MARTINEZ ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           



Page 4 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

IRORITA JERRYMAR MARTINEZ ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.96           
IRORITA JESUS MARTINEZ ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.94           
IRORITA VIVENCIO SR VALLEJO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
IRORITA VIVENCIO JR MARTINEZ ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
MACOPIA ROSE MALTIZO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
MADRAZO ABELARDO SOLAINA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
MALTIZO JUAN GANNABAN ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.39           
MALTIZO RICO MORALIT ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.81           
MARTINEZ ESPEDITO JR LORENZO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
MARTINEZ PEPE LORENZO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
NARAG MELVIC JR BATARA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
NARAG MELVIC SR ESPIRITU ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.61           
SACRAMENTO EMILIO MARTINEZ ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.04           
SACRAMENTO WILFORD MATIAS ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
SORIANO REBECA BAUTISTA ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
TEODORO NAPOLEON MALTIZO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.13           
VALLEJO JESUS SACRAMENTO ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.89           
VALLEJO KEVIN CAMBI ANNAFATAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
AQUIO PATRICIO JR AGOTO ANNAFATAN/BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.82           
GALLEBO REMIGIO SR ADRIANO ANNAFATAN/BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.82           
LUMBOY CORNELIO BASA ANNAFATAN/BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.88           
RAMOS DELIA TORDA ANNAFATAN/BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.04           
SOLAINA DEXTER FERNANDO ANNAFATAN/BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
ADRIANO BENIGNO ROCIO BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
CALLUENG SUSIE GANNABAN BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
CASTRO LACSON REQUIMIN BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
LUMBOY CHARITO BASA BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
LUMBOY RICKY MADRAZO BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MARTIN EDGAR ADRIANO BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
PAGUILA ARMIE DELA CRUZ BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
RAMOS JAYNARD TORDA BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
SOLAINA WILLIAM MADRAZO BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.82           
VENTURA ROMEO ADRIANO BALAUINI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
BERGONIA MOISES TAPULAO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
MATALANG LITO BATARINA PACAC-PEQUEÑO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.10           
RAMOS FIDEL TEJANO PACAC-PEQUEÑO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 2.06           
ZINGABO DANNY BATARINA PACAC-PEQUEÑO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
ZINGABO JONATHAN BATARINA PACAC-PEQUEÑO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
FLORENTINO ROMEO DAYAG PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.86           
LEGASPI SEVERINA BAÑARES PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
ANCIADO ARNEL GUERERRO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
ANCIADO BOY GUERERO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
ANCIADO JHONY MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
ANCIADO JOSEPH GALZOTE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
ANCIADO MARIO MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
ANCIADO RICHARD CORPUZ BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.99           
ANCIADO RICHARD CORPUZ BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.95           
BALACANAO ARNOL AQUILO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.89           
BALISA ERLINDA ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
BALISA JAYLORD GOROSPE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
BALISA JAYMAR ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
BALISA ROCKY ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
BALISA ROMEO GARCIA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.81           
CABACUNGAN DENNIS ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
DEL CAMPO JOCELYN DELA CRUZ BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DELA CRUZ AMADO ANTOLIN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
DELA CRUZ MANUEL ANTOLIN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
DELA CRUZ SAMUEL ANTOLIN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
GARCIA RONEL VILLAROZA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
JACINTO MARLO MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
JACINTO REYNALDO MARTIN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
JUSTO EDGAR ARTIGA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
JUSTO RONIE JOHN VILLAROZA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
LUCAS ZALDY BALACANAO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MAGUDDAYAO EDMAR ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
MAGUDDAYAO JUANA MARTIN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           
MALENAB FERDINAND DE LEON BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
MANUEL ROGELIO LUCAS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
MARCOS CHARLITO ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
MARCOS ELENO MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
MARCOS JOFEL ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
MARCOS JOJIT ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
MARCOS JONALYN MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
MARCOS JONY VERZON BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MARCOS JOVEN DELA CRUZ BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
MARCOS RODRIGO LUCAS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.74           
MARCOS THOMAS LUCAS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MARIANO ALIPIO RICARDO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.79           
MARIANO DOMINGO VILLAROSA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
MARIANO JACKSON VILLAROSA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
MARIANO JOEL VERZON BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           



Page 5 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

MARIANO JOEY VERZON BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
MARIANO MARCELO VILLAROSA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
MARIANO MAXIMO VARGAS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
MARIANO NICKO VALDEZ BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
MARIANO RUPERTO VILLAROSA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MARTIN EDICSON MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
MARTIN JOVITA VALDEZ BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
MARTIN RAYMUND MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.35           
MARTIN TERESITA ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
MAYOR MICHELITO MARCOS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
MONTALES RICHEN RONTAL BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.72           
OPERIO JOSELITO TAMAYO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
REYES MAXIMO PASICOLAN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
TAGUINOD NELIE NARAG BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
TASI JENNISON VILLAROSA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
TERRADO RODRIGO ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
TUMANGIL ALEXANDER DALICON BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.06           
VALDEZ SANNY BACULI BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.21           
VERZON EDGAR VILLAROSA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.88           
VERZON ELISEO JR VILLAROSA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
VILLAROSA JINNY ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
VILLAROSA MARY ANN JACINTO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
VILLAROSA ROMAN SUGUITAN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 2.00           
VILLAROZA DENIAN ANCIADO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
VILLAROZA MARLO CACATIAN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
VILLAROZA MICHAEL CACATIAN BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
BACULI VICENTE CAYABAN BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
GALZOTE EDUARDO MARCOS BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
MARCOS LOURDES TABLATIN BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
OCAMPO ERWIN LACAP BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
MARIANO FORTUNATO RENDON CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 2.17           
GOROSPE JAY ANTOLIN DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.69           
SUMAGAY JOHN SOLANCHO DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
SUMAGAY VICENTE RUECO DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MAMANAO VICTOR APALES LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
ANCHETA WAGNER BELEN MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
ARZADON DOMINADOR DE LEON MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
ARZADON JEOFFRY BAGA MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
ARZADON LEONARDO DE LEON MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.73           
DE LEON ROLANDO ANCHETA MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
DE LEON RUFINO ANCHETA MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
MABBORANG ROGER HERRERA MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
MUNDOC BIENVENIDO DE LEON MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.69           
PASCUAL BLADIMIR EDILLO MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
SAQUING LUCIANO LIMON MASICAL AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.03           
ISIP MARCO OLIVEROS PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
MARCOS CHRISTOPHER CONTILLO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.02           
GOROSPE RODOLFO JR GONZALES DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
GOROSPE BENJAMIN JR GAFFUD DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
BALTAZAR MANUEL GUIYAB MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
BALTAZAR ROGELIO SR BESA MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
BERAN JUANITO BATTUNG MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
BERAN JUANITO JR BALTAZAR MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
BUTAY RICHARD MUNDOC MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
ERRO ROBENTO MATIAS MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
GALANO ESTELITA CALLO MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.20           
LABAN MANUEL BANG-OG MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
LORENZANA DENIS ONCITA MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
SALVADOR ALBERTO CALLO MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
SALVADOR ELVIRA BALTAZAR MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
SALVADOR ERNESTO BALTAZAR MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
SALVADOR JUAN YALA MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
SALVADOR LUVIMIN NICOBESA MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
SALVADOR ROSARIO CALLO MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
SALVADOR ROSEMARIE FANIA MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
SALVADOR VILLAMOR CALLO MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
MAMANAO DANILO APALES TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
AQUIO ANGIE LIGO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
BALACANAO JERRY ALONZO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.20           
BAUTISTA ROMEO BARIUAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
BOSI RICARDO AQUIO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.92           
BOSI RONALD LAGUNDI ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
CABBAB MARIO JR MATAGAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.83           
CATRAL WILSON MATAGAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
IBAÑEZ MARIANO TABBU ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.98           
MANGULAB SANTIAGO CATRAL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
MARAMAG ALBERT TALATTAD ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
MARAMAG TEODORO ARUGAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
MARCELO ELIMAR BACSA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
MARCELO JOSELITO TALANG ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
MARCELO JUANITO BACSA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           



Page 6 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

MATAGAY MARYJANE ANTONIO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
ROJADO JOEL COLIS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
SELOSA DOMING PAULASA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
SIUAGAN RODOLFO LABBINO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
SIUAGAN THELMA BUCAYO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
SORIANO AURELIO ARUGAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
SORIANO EDDIE BARSABAL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
SORIANO RESTITUTO BARSABAL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
DELA CRUZ CLARITA ANOYA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
DELA CRUZ EDMUND PALANGOY ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           
DELA CRUZ MARVIN PALANGOY ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
DOMINGO ANTONIO CABBAB ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
REYES ALVIN GANNABAN ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
ANTOLIN BONG FULIENTE BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BACULI LEA PEPITO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
LUCAS ALEX MEDRANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
MARAGGUN DANILO ESPIRITU BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.72           
MARIANO HILARION DELA CRUZ BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.70           
MARIANO ROGER VILLAROZA BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
VILLAROZA JUANITO LUCAS BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
VILLAROZA MAXI MARIANO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
VILLAROZA VALENTINE JACINTO BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
ANCIADO JOSE CASIRAYAN BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.92           
ANCIADO MARIA ISABEL MARCOS BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.13           
DANAO PABLO SR FURUGGANAN BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.97           
DANAO PAULO MARTIN BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
MAMANAO MARTIN CAMADU BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
MANUEL RONNIE GARCIA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MANUEL VIRGINIA GARCIA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MARCOS RENATO FULIANTE BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
MARCOS ROGER ANCIADO BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
SOLAINA JOEL MARIANO BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
BALICAT SONNY BOY ANNO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.09           
DE LEON DIOZEL MARCOS BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
MARCOS DEMETRIO MARIANO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.19           
MARCOS DONALD ANCIADO BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
MARCOS ELESUS LABUTONG BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
ZARENO ROSARIO VILLAROZA BAUAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
ARESTA VIOLETA MANALON CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
DELA ROSA JIMMY SR VILLA CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
MARIANO SR. LEONCIO CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.96           
MARIANO GREGORIO PAGANG CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
MARIANO LEONCIO JR RENDON CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.81           
VERZON ELISEO AQUINO CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
ASOMA FELIPE TURINGAN CENTRO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
VERZON ROGELIO CANAPI CENTRO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
BATTAD JESUS SAYU DADDA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
ANTOLIN LILIA VILLAROZA DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
CASTUERAS EDMAR DOMINGO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.92           
CATRAL JHONY DUMBRIQUE DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
CATRAL LEONARDO PALTING DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
CATRAL MARIANO ROSALES DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.83           
DELA CRUZ CARMEN DOMINGO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
DUMBRIQUE DOMINGO MAGUDDAYAO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
DUMBRIQUE RENATO RICARDO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
DUMBRIQUE ROLANDO RICARDO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
GERONIMO HECTOR GOROSPE DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.84           
GERONIMO ROSENIO SACUBO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.72           
GOROSPE FERDINAND CANAPI DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
GOROSPE FREDISON CEPIN DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
LIGGAYO EDDIE CORPUZ DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
LUMBOY CARLITO SORIAGA DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
LUMBOY CARMELITO JR TAGUIAM DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
LUMBOY DAVID DUMBRIQUE DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
LUMBOY JHONY SORIAGA DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
LUMBOY RAFAEL DUMBRIQUE DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
LUMBOY ROLANDO CABAG DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
MARTINEZ RUDY GOROSPE DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
RAMIREZ MANUEL CATRAL DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
RAPADA DANILO TAO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
SIAZON MARLON DIAZ DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
VALDEZ CELIA DELA CRUZ DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
ANTONIO TOMAS JACINTO DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.23           
BERGONIA JAIME CABAYA DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.71           
DANAO MARGARITO MALAMUG DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
DIAZ GEORGE CORPUZ DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
DIAZ REMY VALDEZ DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
DUMBRIQUE MODESTO VALDEZ DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
DUMBRIQUE ROLANDO RICARDO DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
GOROSPE JOSE GONZALES DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.67           
GOROSPE MELCHOR GONZALES DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           



Page 7 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

GOROSPE NAPOLEON MARIANO DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
GUIZANDA DANTE JOSE DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
GUIZANDA DENIS LUMBOY DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
PALTING DANILO DUMBRIQUE DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
PALTING RODRIGO DUMBRIQUE DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
RICARDO CHRISTOPHER MARCOS DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
SIAZON GLORIA DIAZ DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
SIAZON MARLON DIAZ DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.78           
SUMAGAY RONNIE VILLANUEVA DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
VARGAS ATANACIO JR MALAMUG DUGAYUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.56           
ANTONIO LINDA IBAÑEZ GABUT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
TABAY NELSON BARCELIANO GABUT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
QUISTIN AMOR ESCOBAR JURISDICCION AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
ONCITA TOMAS BALAWAG MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
SALVADOR MARVIN LUMABAO MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
ANCIADO EDMAR MARCOS PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.77           
ANCIADO LEONILA BATARA PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
ANTONIO DIGNA ANCIADO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
BACUD ALWIN BALICAT PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.02           
BARTOLOME ELIBOY ANCIADO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CABACUNGAN MARIA CATRINA ANTONIO PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DE LEON MEDARDO MARCOS PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.69           
DE LEON RICHARD CATOLOS PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
DE LEON ZELMA MARCOS PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.39           
TERRADO ELENA BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
TERRADO ESTRELLA BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
TERRADO MARCELINO BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
TERRADO MERLITO BACULI PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
TALLUD JOEY FANIA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
ALIPIO ROLLY GUZMAN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
AQUIO MARCIAL QUIJON UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
BALINOYOS AGNES GARCIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BALINOYOS SAMUEL AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
BARRUGA WILMA ADDATU UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
CABBAB ROMNICK BALINOYOS UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
ESCALANTE DARWIN ONCITA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
FANIA JHONNY MALINIS UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
FANIA MAXIMO ABAD UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
LUMABAO ROLAN AGLIBAR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
MALTIZO AVELINO BALANAY UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.82           
MALTIZO JELLY GALLETES UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
MALTIZO MARCIAL SALVADOR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.96           
MALTIZO MARCOS SALVADOR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
MATAMMU ELINOR MARCELO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.77           
MATAMMU JACINTO GUZMAN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MATAMMU NENITA BAUTISTA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.01           
MATAMMU RACHEL DELA CRUZ UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
ONCITA DEOGRACIA BALAUAG UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
PARENA ERICSON ONCITA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
TALANA JOEL GUZMAN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
TALLUD NICANOR MALINIS UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
TEODORO JENNIFER AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
VALDEZ ROMARICO REYES UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
VALDEZ SAMSON REYES UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
CANAPI ROBERT DANZALAN ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.90           
MAGUDDAYAO ROBERT CANAPI PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
MALENAB SIMPLICIO PASCUAL PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
SORIANO RODITO ABBIDO PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
APAO DELIA SUGUITAN TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
APAO JOEL BAÑAGA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
ARANETA JOHNEL REY TEMPERATURA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
BALACANAO REY MAMANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
BALACANAO ROMEO PASCUA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
BUSCAS VERONICA BILAG TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
CATUIRAN FIDEL JR MAGUDDAYAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.71           
CATUIRAN LARRY BAUTISTA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
CUNTAPAY TICBOY 3PENA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
DONATO JAYNARD ANCHETA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
GUIAO LEONIDA BAUTISTA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
MAGUDDAYAO AVELINO MABUT TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
MAGUDDAYAO ROGELIO MALANOT TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
MALENAB GERSWIN OCAMPO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 2.10           
MAMANAO RANDY LADDARAN TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MARTIN ROBERTO BAUTISTA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.53           
NAVALES MIKE PALAYAR TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
PADDANAN PEDRO JR CAGUTAN TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
RAMOS ERICKSON MALANOT TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
SIMON BENJAMIN GEPILA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.47           
SIMON CONRADO GUITERING TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
SIMON MARIO DEL ROSARIO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.71           
SORIANO REGIE MALANOT TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.20           



Page 8 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

SOTELO EDMAR BALACANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
TURINGAN ROSITA BARCELIANO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.66           
CANAPI ROMULO BALACANAO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
CANAPI ROSALINDA CAMADDO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.13           
DELOS SANTOS JULITA BANGAYAN ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
DELOS SANTOS MARIO SIMANGAN ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.49           
MAGUDDAYAO AMOR DUMLAO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
MAGUDDAYAO RENATO MAMANAO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
MARCOS ROMULO MAMANAO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.84           
MATALANG LOMBARDO TURO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
RICARDO MIGUEL JR MAGUDDAYAO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
SIMANGAN ANDRES SR CAMBRI ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
SORIANO PERCY BERAN ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
SORIANO REMILYN DELOS SANTOS ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
TANGUILAN ROBERT SUYU ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
MAGUDDAYAO ROMEO BATTUELO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
PERALTA RANDY PASCUAL DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
SIMANGAN ANDRES JR CANAPI DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
AQUILO JACKIE BAÑARES LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
AQUILO JEFFREY DUMRIQUE LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
AQUILO MARTIN JR BALACANAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.84           
AQUILO ROLANDO GUIAB LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
ARAGON ERLINDA MAMANAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
BALACANAO ANGEL AQUILO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
BALGANION EDGAR AQUILO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
BAÑARES JOSE DUMLAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.59           
BAÑARES LADIO DUMLAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
BAÑARES MARCIAL DUMLAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
BAÑARES MONCHING AQUILO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.67           
BAÑARES NOVALYN PASCUAL LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
BARIZO MELVIN QUEYPO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
CATUIRAN ISIDRO FEHER LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
DALAFU ACION MARTIRES LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.69           
DALAFU EDNA SORIANO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
DALAFU RICK MAGUDDAYAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
DALAFU VIRGIE SORIANO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
DUMLAO HONEY BATTUELO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.87           
DUMLAO PEDRO JR BATTUELO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
MAGUDDAYAO AVELINO SORIANO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
MAGUDDAYAO DOMINGO PASCUAL LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.78           
MALANOT ROMEL RODRIGO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
MAMANAO CONSTANTINO JR AQUILO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
MAMANAO DICKLER SION LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.95           
MAMANAO DOMINGO AQUILO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
MARCOS OLIVER JACINTO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
MODES ALLAN SALVADOR LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
PAGULAYAN ROBERTO MAMANAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.59           
PAGULAYAN ROSE MATALANG LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
BATTUELO NILO CANAPI PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
MAGUDDAYAO FELINO JR BALACANAO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.73           
NARAG JAYSON OLIVEROS PACAC-PEQUEÑO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
MALANA MELQUIADES PAGULAYAN PALACU AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
ABUZO VICENTE CANAPI ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
BALACANAO JEFFER MAMANAO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
MARTIREZ LORENZO SUGUITAN ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
MARTIREZ RODOLFO BATTUELO ALITUNTUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.87           
ARGAÑOZA MACRINO BALACANAO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.86           
BATTUELO RAFAEL CANAPI DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
BAUIT MARIO MAGUDDAYAO DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.74           
ECHAVARI GILBERT ARGAÑOZA DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
MATALANG JOMEL ECHAVARI DAFUNGANAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.11           
BALACANAO MERLING APALES LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.15           
BATTUELO CONRADO MAGUDDAYAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
MARIANO ERLINDA MAGUDDAYAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
PAGULAYAN ROGELIO BARRIENTOS LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
BALACANAO BOYET ECHAVARI PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BATTUELO MARLON BALACANAO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
BERAN VICENTE TAMBIAO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
CANAPI MERCEDES GANNABAN PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
CATRIZ MARLON MAMANAO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
CIELOS ROMEO ARIOS PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.79           
ESPIRITU NUEVO BALANAY PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
ISIP ABRAHAM SR CABAUATAN PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.95           
MAGUDDAYAO EMILIO BATTUELO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
MAGUDDAYAO ROLANDO MAMANAO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
MATALANG MELITON JR ECHAVARI PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.79           
MATALANG RIGOBERTO ECHAVARI PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.78           
OLIVEROS JHONY CANAPI PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.79           
OLIVEROS RONALD ISIP PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
SORIANO JOEL BATTUELO PACAC-GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
MAGORA FLORANTE CANAPI PACAC-PEQUEÑO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.89           



Page 9 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

MATALANG FELICIANO BATTUELO PACAC-PEQUEÑO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
BAÑARES FLORENCIO CANAPI TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
CATUIRAN EDWIN MANAYANG TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
CATUIRAN ERNESTO MAMANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
CATUIRAN JULIAN MAMANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.69           
CATUIRAN RAFAEL MAMANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.80           
CATUIRAN ROLLY BATTUELO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
LAZAGA ELMER LAURENTE TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
OMENGGA RAFFY CATOLOS TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
CALIBUYOT JESUS TOLENTINO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
CALIBUYOT JOMAR TOLENTINO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
BACULI ROGELIO CAUREL BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MARIANO FERDINAND SUMAGAY BACCUIT AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
TALLUD ADDO MALANOT PALAYAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
BAUTISTA RANDY LUCAS TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
MANAYANG JESUS PABLO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.71           
MARTIN TEODORICO DOMINGO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.74           
RUMBAUA PELEGRINA BAUTISTA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.85           
RUMBAUA REYNANTE DANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
SIMON JEROL BAÑARES TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
SIMON MELQUIADES GEPILA TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
SOTELO DANILO BALACANAO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
ALIPIO JUANITO PACHECO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
COLIS BASILIO JR SACRAMENTO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
FANIA DOMINGO TABOG UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
FANIA JUAN GARRAFA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
LUCAS LEONARDO PASCUAL UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.87           
MAGORA JULITA TABOG UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
MATAMMU MARIO GUZMAN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
MODES MODESTO LUCAS UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
PANTI JAY-AR VILLANUEVA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
PANTI ROMEO VILLANUEVA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
REMUDARO JACK AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
REMUDARO JEFFREY AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.07           
REMUDARO JOEL AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.88           
REMUDARO JOY AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.73           
REMUDARO JULIUS FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.05           
SALVADOR JOSE SR FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.81           
TEODORO NARCISO JR TABBU UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
VILLANUEVA BENEDICTO TABBU UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
VILLANUEVA EULALIO ALIPIO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
BURAC ALEJANDRO SAMBO ESTEFANIA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
BURAC MARIO SAMBO ESTEFANIA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
MATAMMU JESUS CUBANG ESTEFANIA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
ABEL RUBEN BAUTISTA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
ANTONIO ALEXANDER LUNCHON ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ANTONIO SALVADOR ROJADO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
AQUILO CONSTANTE ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
AQUIO NICOLAS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
AQUIO RAFAEL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
AQUIO WILMA AGOSTO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
BARIUAN DOMINGO VALLEJO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
BARIUAN MARTIN VALLEJO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BOSI ARNOLI ROJADO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
BOSI POLICARPIO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
BUENDIA ARIEL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
BUENDIA CHRISMAEL QUIHON ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.39           
BUENDIA DARWICH JOHN BARIUAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BUENDIA FELIX QUIHON ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
BUENDIA MARCOS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
BUENDIA SANTIAGO QUIHON ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CABBAB TITA PATTUNG ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CARIAN VIC MAMANAO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
CAUILAN HERBERT ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
DALAFU NOEL DELA CRUZ ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
DANGANI ROMEO TURARAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
DELA CRUZ AVELINO JR ARYUS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DELA CRUZ RESTY PAULASA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DELA CRUZ WILFORD PAULASA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DELA CRUZ WILLIAM ARYUS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DELA CRUZ WILMER PAULASA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
ELLORDA DHIANTEL BARIUAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
ELLORDA DIANITO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ESCOBAR ELMER MANALIGOD ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
ESPIRITU JAMES LUIS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
ESPIRITU JOVITO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
IBAÑEZ HIPOLITO GADDAO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 2.00           
LLANTO MARK ANGELO BUENDIA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.59           
LUMBOY ANTONIO MANUEL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
LUMOSAD MERCEDES BARIUAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MANALIGOD MARIA AQUIO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           



Page 10 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

MANALIGOD MAYNARD LIGGAYU ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MANGULAB TERESITA CATRAL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MANUEL SALVADOR ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MARAMAG DIONISIO ARUGAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
MARAMAG FELICIANO ARUGAY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MARCELO ALFREDO DELA CRUZ ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MARCELO MINESIO DIAZ ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
MARCELO NICANOR DELA CRUZ ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
MARCELO ROBERTO DIAZ ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
RECOLIZADO HERMAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
REYES FIDEL SILVESTRE ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ROJADO RAMON JR CALLO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
SABUCO RICKY ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
SALVADOR ALFREDO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SIUAGAN EDGAR ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SIUAGAN RODOLFO LABBINO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
CIELOS FREDDIE MAMANAO ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
CORPUZ ROGER FRANCISCO ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
IBAÑEZ NAPOLEON T ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MARCELO WILMER TALANG ANQUIRAY AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
ANTOLIN FAUSTINO PAGELA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
ANTOLIN MARIO PAGELA BACULUD AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
ALDOS ROGEL CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
ARESTA GASPAR CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.80           
BACERO MANNY CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
BACUD KEVIN CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
BISUECOS JOSEPH CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CATUIRAN DENNIS CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
CATUIRAN ZALDY CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
LUCAS ANTONINO CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
LUCAS JOBERT CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
LUCAS REYNALDO CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
LUCAS ROLDAN CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
MARIANO MARLON CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SORIANO RAFAEL CALAMAGUI AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
BUTAY PABLO GANGAOAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
CASTRO REYNALDO GANGAOAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
REAL ROMEO GANGAOAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SALUD PABLO GANGAOAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
AQUILO MYRNA LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
AQUILO RENATO GUIYAB LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
ARAGON DIONISIO PAGULAYAN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.95           
BAÑAREZ ARTURO AQUILO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 3.50           
BILAG EDNA MAMANAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
CAMPOS EDMAR LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
DUMLAO MICHELLE DE LEON LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MAGORA MARIVIC MAMANAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MAGUDDAYAO EDUARDO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MAGUDDAYAO JORDELYN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
MAGUDDAYAO MARIVIC LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MAGUDDAYAO RICKY MAMANAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MAMANAO BIBIANA LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MAMANAO MICHELLE BAÑARES LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MARCOS JENNELYN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
PAGULAYAN FRANKIE LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
PAGULAYAN SONNY NATIVIDAD LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
PAGULAYAN MARLO CATUIRAN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
PAGULAYAN MARVIN CATUIRAN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
PAGULAYAN MELVIDA CATUIRAN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.25           
PAGULAYAN RIZAL JR SORIANO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.18           
SORIANO OLIVER DALAFU LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
CORPUZ EDUARD MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
ERRO RANDY MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
FANIA ROMEO MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
SUGUITAN RUFO JR JR. MAROBBOB AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
CANAPI BENNY PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
DUMLAO REY PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MATALANG LORETO JR JR. PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
LUCAS MARIO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.52           
ABEL GREG M ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
ABEL JAY-JAY M ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.17           
ABEL PILAR ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
AQUILO ELPIDIO DANAO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
AQUIO GILBERT S ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
BACULI ROBERTO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.21           
BAÑAREZ EDILBERTO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.21           
BUENDIA MARTIN QUIHON ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.69           
CABBAB PATROCENIO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
CARION DINA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
CATRAL JOSE C ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
CATRAL LINO TALAMAYAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.15           



Page 11 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

CATRAL MAXIMINO TALAMAYAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
CATRAL ROGELIO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
DANGANI JOSEPH CAUILAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
EDAÑO EDUARDO/LONIE ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
ESPIRITU JOLITO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
ESTRELLA TOLOMEO JR DELISO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
LUIS RONALD ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.89           
LUIS ROWEL RAMOS ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MARAMAG GIOVANNI ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
MARCELO MARIANO BACSA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
MARCELO ROGELIO BACSA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.21           
MARCELO VICTOR ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MATAGAY FLORENCIO GADDAO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MATAGAY FRANCO SACRAMENTO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.75           
MATAGAY RENATO B ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
PAMITTAN SANTIAGO P ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.71           
PAVO CIRILA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
PAVO SALVADOR P ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
RECOLIZADO ALEX AQUIO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
RECOLIZADO BONIE ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
SINGGON LAUREANO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
SINGGON MOISES B ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SIUAGAN EDMUND ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
VILLANUEVA CESAR ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
VILLANUEVA JOHN HUSTER ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ARANDA EMERSON M ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
DELA CRUZ DANILO C ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.96           
DELA CRUZ LOLITO M ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
DELA CRUZ ROMEL A ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
DOMINGO ALDRIN ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.95           
GANGOB EPIFANIA/OSCAR L ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           
GANGOB PEDRO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MALABAD JEFFREY C ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
OLIVEROS JOVIE S ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
PAAT RESSIE ALLUVIDA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SIMANGAN DENNIS ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
SIMANGAN FLORENTINO SR P ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
VILLAGA GERMAN G ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           
VILLAGA VILLAMOR C ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
BAÑARES JENALYN M LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.88           
CAISE HECTOR APOSTOL LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
CAISE SAMUEL APOSTOL LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.63           
CASTILLO REYNALDO DALAFU LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
CATUIRAN PELAGIO BAÑAREZ LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
MAGUDDAYAO JUANITO DUMLAO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
MAMANAO ALLAN P LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MAMANAO JAY M LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.74           
MAMANAO JODING LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MAMANAO MYRNA SIUAGAN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.20           
MAMANAO RODEL SIUAGAN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
MAMANAO RUBEN SIUAGAN LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
PAGULAYAN JESUSA LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
PROSPERO SERVILLANO LOGUNG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
CANAPI ROLANDO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CATUIRAN MELFORD TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
CATUIRAN RECTO B TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
DONATO RENATO S TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
MAGUDDAYAO MARLO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.58           
NUEVA LEO TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
NUEVA VANIE TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.67           
SIMON JOEY TANA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
AGPAUA DANILO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
AGPAUA JESSICA P UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.52           
AGPAUA MYRNA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
AGPAUA REYMUNDO T UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
AGPAUA RONALD B UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
ALFONSO MONICA F UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.31           
ALIPIO JUANITO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
ALIPIO ARMANDO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ALIPIO RODOLFO P UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
BALAUAG EDMUND UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BALINOYOS ARNEL UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BALINOYOS ERWIN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
BALINOYOS SUSAN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
BALLESTA CARLITA O UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BURINAGA MARITES L UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
COLIS GRACE S UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
ESCALANTE CRISTINA D UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
ESCOBAR EDUARDO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
FANIA MARLON UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
FANIA MELCHOR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           



Page 12 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

LUCAS ELVIS V UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
LUCAS JERRY UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.91           
LUCAS JHONY UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
LUCAS LARRY UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
LUMABAO ROLAND UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
LUMABAO WILLIAM JR F UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
LUMABAO WILLIAM SR M UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
MAGORA JULITA F UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
MALTIZO MELVIN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
MALTIZO ROBERTO T UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
MARCELO BERNIE R UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
MARCELO BRANDO R UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.30           
MARCELO LEONORA A UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 2.00           
MARIANO REGIE UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
MARIANO ROGER R UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.49           
MARTINEZ RENATO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
MATAMMU CESAR G UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.49           
MATAMMU VICENTE G UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
MODES ALLAN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
MODES NILO L UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
NAVARRO ALVIN UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
ONCITA LETICIA A UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.53           
PALOS RODEL UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.23           
REQUIMIN EDGAR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
REQUIMINO FIDEL O UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
SALVADOR ALFREDO S UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
SALVADOR JASON UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
SALVADOR MARCOLINO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
SUMAUANG ROBERT F UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
TABBU REGIE UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
TABBU RONIE UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
TABOG JERRY F UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
TALLUD JOJO S UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
TALLUD JOSEPH S UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.78           
TALLUD JUNMAR F UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
TEODORO NARCISO JR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
VILLANUEVA BENEDICTO T UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
VILLANUEVA YOLANDO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
BATTUELO RICHARD PAGULAYAN PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.30           
CANAPI BONG NARAG PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
CANAPI TRANQUILINO NARAG PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
DUCOG ROLLY PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.92           
MAGUDDAYAO JUANITO CANAPI PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.60           
MAMANAO JOEL BATTUELO PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MATALANG ROSETA SIMANGAN PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.50           
MATALANG SALLY ARAGON PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.23           
NARAG DONING BALACANAO PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.88           
NARAG EUGENE NARAG PACAC GRANDE AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.17           
ABEL MARLO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ABEL PABLO DORWIN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.20           
ANTONIO JOEL ROJADO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
ANTONIO PEDRO CORSINO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
BALTAZAR DANILO LORENZO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
BARIBAD MARIO CUMLAT ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
BARIBAD MARIO JR. ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
BARIBAD RANDY CALIBUYUT ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
BARIBAD ROMAN ABEL ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
BOSI ICASIANO SORIANO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
BUENDIA SALVADOR SIUAGAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
BUENDIA SANTIAGO SIUAGAN ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
JOAQUIN LEON BARRUGA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.46           
MATAGAY ROBERTO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
ROJADO EDWARD CALLO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
ROJADO JAYSON GARCIA ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.17           
ROJADO JOEL CALLO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.63           
ROJADO NOEL CALLO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.10           
ROJADO ORLINO CALLO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.62           
ROJADO WILFREDO CALLO ABOLO AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
AGPAUA ERWIN MENOR ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.15           
AGPOON RONIE BALACANAO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
AGUINALDO MARCIAL ROJADO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
AGUINALDO ROGELIO ROJADO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
AGUINALDO SAMUEL ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.17           
ANDRES REYGIE MARTIN ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
ANDRES RICARDO DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
ASUNCION DENNIS CALIBUYUT ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
BALAUAG MARIANO EMPLEO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.70           
BARIBAD BENITO CUMLAT ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
BARIBAD JON-JON PERALTA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.45           
BARIBAD RODNEY CUMLAT ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.21           
BATACAN FORTUNATO BIRAQUIT ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           



Page 13 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

BAYUBAY JAYPEE DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.34           
CABAÑEZ REY MALODRIGO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
CABBAB CRISANTO BATUGO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
CABBAB CRISANTO JR DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
CABBAB JOVITO PANDI ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.44           
CALIBUYUT ROLANDO PASCUAL ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.20           
CALIBUYUT ROMEO JR DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.32           
CONAY DANIEL ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
CUMLAT CHRISTOPHER DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
CUMLAT ROGIE DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
CUMLAT WILFREDO DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
DELA CRUZ CLARO SR MALINIS ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
DELA CRUZ EDUARDO PALACAY ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DELA CRUZ ERLINDA BARIBAD ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
DELA CRUZ HILARIO PALACAY ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
DELA CRUZ JOEY ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.11           
DELA CRUZ JOUAN SALVADOR ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DELA CRUZ MARCELO PALACAG ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.27           
DELA CRUZ MARCIAL MARTIN ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
DELA CRUZ RENATO CALLO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.29           
DELA CRUZ ROBIN CABAÑEZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.20           
DELA CRUZ ROGER CABAÑEZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.68           
DELA CRUZ VICTOR GANNABAN ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.26           
DELA CRUZ WILFORD PACQUING ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
DELA CRUZ WILFREDO CALLO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
DELA CRUZ WYNDELL ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
DOMINGO REX ROJADO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
DOMINGO RICHARD CABBAB ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.21           
DOMINGO ROMEO CALIBUYUT ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.36           
ESCOBAR JESSIE MADELLA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
FANIA RODOLFO ANCHETA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
FURUC VIRGILIO MAYO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.35           
GANEB CASTELO GANGOB ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
LIBAN EXIQUILLE ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
MALABAD EDITO DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
MALABAD JAMES PERALTA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MALABAD JOEL PERALTA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
MALABAD JOSEPHINE PERALTA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.51           
MALLEN ROMANCITO MAYO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
MAMANAO MARVIN CANAPI ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MANALIGOD LOLITO GANEB ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.48           
MARTIN ERICK ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
MARTIN GEORGIE AGUINALDO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.57           
MARTIN JAYLORD PERALTA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
MARTIN JOHNY MARIANO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.43           
MARTIN LORENZO AGUINALDO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
MARTIN PACIFICO AGUINALDO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
MARTIN PEDRO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.41           
PAMITTAN LEON RODRIGUEZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
QUIHON RUFINO MANALIGOD ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.56           
REOYAN FLORDELIZA DELA CRUZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           
REYES ROLANDO RAMIREZ ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.17           
SACRAMENTO MERCEDES MALABAD ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.24           
TABBU ALEXANDER AGPAUA ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
TEODORO NICANOR TABBU ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
TOMAS AVELINO ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.15           
VILLAGA JOHN CABBAB ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.83           
VILLAGA RICHARD CABBAB ANNABUCULAN AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.37           
SOLAINA JESSIE SABBAN CORDOVA AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.33           
ABBIDO EDILBERTO MATALANG UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.61           
AGPAUA CALIXTO FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.87           
AGPAUA FLORO FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
AGPAUA VICENTE UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.55           
AGPAUA WILSON FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.18           
ALFONSO REYNALDO MARCELO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.65           
ALFONSO TEDDY MARCELO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.76           
ALIPIO DANILO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
AQUIO MARCIAL QUIHON UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
BALAUAG JESUS FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
BALINOYOS JOSEPH ROJADO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.47           
BARRUGA FEDERICO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
CABBAB JOSEPH FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
CABBAB MARCIAL IRORITA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.84           
COLIS JAYSON AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
FANIA DITO BUENAVISTA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.54           
FANIA DOMINGO MALINIS UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.64           
FANIA ELDI AMOR TEODORO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.22           
FANIA JAY TABUG UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.15           
LUCAS JOJO MATAS UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.72           
MALTIZO WILMA BALINOYOS UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
MATAMMU NENITA B UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 1.00           



Page 14 of 14

MASTERLIST OF NTA REGISTERED TOBACCO FARMERS
3rd DISTRICT, CAGAYAN  - Amulung

 AREA 
 LAST  FIRST  MID BGY MUN PROV  (ha) 

 ADDRESS 

SALVADOR ALFRED SALVADOR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
SALVADOR FRANCISCO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.28           
TABBU EDGAR S UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.42           
TABBU EDUARDO JR FANIA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           
TABBU NICANOR UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.30           
TADEO NELSON AGPAUA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.50           
TALANA JOEL UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.40           
TALLUD GREGORIO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.23           
TEODORO JOY MATA UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.25           
VALDEZ SAMSON UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.21           
VILLANUEVA DOMINGO LUMABAO UNAG AMULUNG CAGAYAN 0.38           


	AMULUNG

